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Pettor Atleta

1 FORCONI GIACOMO
34 VALSECCHI SIMONE
7 ARRIGONI LUCA

84 CRIPPA FILIPPO

44 BONANOMI PAOLO

33 COLOMBO MIRCO

17 SOPRANA MIRCO

36 UGOLINI FILIPPO
ARU PIERFRANCESCO
BECHERINI MIRKO

3 MARRAS MARCO
MENSIO ENRICO

27 LIVI LORENZO

43 DEL GIOVANNINO MAURIZIO
72 PORUBCAN PAVOL

83 POREMBA KRYSTIAN

9 PALLINI ELISA

25 NOVELLI DANIELE

64 ALIPPI LORENZO

88 CABRIOLU GIAN FRANCO
52 GROSSI PAOLO

8 DEIANA PINA

18 FARNETI FRANCESCA
20 TUVERI DARIO

11 PITTAU ANDREA

85 BOSIA AURORA

108 CORREDDU NICOLA
63 AMADOR CANO LARRY
6 BILLECI VALERIA

16 MAGGIONI MARIO

Totale

2:14:04
2:14:05
2:16:14
2:26:05
2:26:08
2:28:31
2:29:06
2:34:22
2:34:47
2:35:46
2:36:19
2:38:47
2:38:53
2:39:32
2:40:42
2:40:53
2:43:24
2:47:51
2:51:35
2:52:09
2:52:24
2:52:46
2:54:12
2:54:16
2:56:31
2:59:56
3:03:11
3:04:00
3:05:26
3:06:09

Sex Anno
1991
1995
1981
1994
1990
1999
1989
1987
1999
1991
1983
1993
1981
1998
1971
1992
1980
1983
2000
1981
1983
1971
1993
1976
1978
1999
1984
1982
1990
1973
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Societa

ASD SPACE RUNNING - HOKA
ASD FALCHI LECCO

ASD PEGARUN - KAILAS

ASD PEGARUN

ASD FALCHI LECCO - DF-SPORTSPECIALIST

ASD FALCHI LECCO

DURONA TEAM

ASD FALCHI LECCO

A.S.D. CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD SPACE RUNNING

MARGIANI TEAM

MARGIANI TEAM

FISKY

ASD FALCHI LECCO

SUT TEAM / JOGING KLUB DUBNICA
NESSUNA

ASD PEGARUN

LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN

ASD FALCHI LECCO

MUD AND SNOW ASD

ASD PEGARUN

ASPA BASTIA - SCARPA

ASD SPACE RUNNING

NESSUNA

MARGIANI TEAM

ASD FALCHI LECCO

ATLETICA OZIERI

SARDINIA SMERALDA TRAILA.S.D
MARGIANI TEAM
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22

23
24

25



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

35
97
42
77
37
113
32
116
87
55
53
96
98
91
69
93
101
31
48
99
94
105
86
46
62
45
23
60
59
82

ZANARDI GABRIELE
LOI SIMONE

NOTARO STEFANO
ORRU PABLO

PARENTI MARTINA
PISU ANDREA

MAZZA ALESSANDRO
PALA ANTONIO

FADDA RICCARDO
ECCA DAVIDE
RUSCONI MARTA
TROGU DAVIDE
CARDIA RUDY
PASSERO MARCO
MATTINA ALESSANDRO
BUA MARIO

UCCELLA CARLO
CURRIDORI MARCELLO
AZZENA ISABELLA
MOLINARO PAOLO
SIMULA ROBERTO
DEIDDA ANGELO
VACCA DARIO

SAU MARTINA

PITTAU RAFFAELE

SAU PIER ALDO
MELONI GIUSEPPE
TOLIS PAOLO

PORCU MATTEO

ECCA ANTONIO

3:06:47
3:07:28
3:07:28
3:09:39
3:10:32
3:10:43
3:11:05
3:13:38
3:14:43
3:17:05
3:18:27
3:19:32
3:23:50
3:29:00
3:30:07
3:30:35
3:31:29
3:31:54
3:32:52
3:33:07
3:33:41
3:34:14
3:34:54
3:36:46
3:37:03
3:37:08
3:38:35
3:40:57
3:42:44
3:48:43
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1995
1978
1991
1976
1997
1974
1994
1991
1982
1966
1997
1978
1974
1977
1981
1960
1981
1974
1979
1976
1976
2005
1965
1990
1962
1956
1988
1977
1988
1976

ASD FALCHI LECCO

NESSUNA

MISSULTEAM COMO ASD
NESSUNA

ASD FALCHI LECCO

NESSUNA

MISSULTEAM COMO ASD
SPORT RACE VALTELLINA
MARGIANI TEAM
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON

ASD FALCHI LECCO
POL.LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO
NESSUNA

TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS ASD APS
NESSUNA

TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS ASD
SARRABUS RUNNERS
MARGIANI TEAM

SARDINIA SMERALDA TRAIL A.S.D.

NESSUNA

TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS ASD APS
OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SARDINIA SMERALDA TRAIL
NESSUNA

MARGIANI TEAM

26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

50
54
61
81
58
117
71
90
100
41
38
21
76
102
75
39
14
47
79
89
112
110
26
103
40
65
115
114
13
73

MELIS CONSUELO

DESSI ALESSANDRO
D'ELIA RAFFAELE

LOI GIORGIO

ANDRIA ALESSANDRO
CABITZA SIMONE PIETRO
GATTI STEFANO GIOVANNI
MASCIA GABRIELE
SPADA MARIA CHIARA
MATTA FEDERICO
ANTONIOLI MICHELE
TUVERI SANDRO
CASTELNUOVO MARTINA
ATZENI MARILENA
ORRU' ALESSANDRO
BISOGNO CARLO

DERIU GIOVANNI
MALLOCCI ELEONORA
CANCEDDA GIOVANNI
PIRIA GIANFRANCO

PIU CLAUDIO

ATTIANESE MAURO
SALA GIACOMO
CANGEMI ANDREA
SIMONE ANDREA
LODDO FABIAN
HAUTMANN MICHAEL
SEIFERT CORNELIA
MATTANA FABRIZIO
TACCORI SIMONA

3:48:43
3:49:51
3:50:30
3:51:10
3:52:49
3:56:02
3:56:04
3:56:16
3:56:27
3:56:34
3:58:35
3:58:54
3:59:17
3:59:51
3:59:51
4:03:30
4:04:35
4:04:41
4:06:40
4:11:18
4:11:53
4:12:29
4:15:21
4:17:10
4:17:28
4:17:28
4:18:35
4:18:35
4:22:06
4:22:26
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1983
1979
2000
1993
1993
1967
1964
1973
1993
1986
1963
1983
1993
1976
1974
1988
1978
1977
1978
1980
1976
1980
1982
1974
1973
1983
1964
1967
1973
1982

NESSUNA

LIBERO

NESSUNA

ASD RUN TO BE WILD
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD SPORTIVA LANZADA
SARRABUS RUNNERS

A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA
TEAM MONKEY

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

MARGIANI TEAM

NESSUNA

ASD FALCHI LECCO - KAPRIOL
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

MARGIANI TEAM

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUN TO BE WILD
POLISPORTIVA ASSEMINI
A.S.D. CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
BLACK BARBEL

BLACK BARBELL GYM
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

A.S.D. CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGE
NESSUNA

10
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
11
59
60
61
12
13
62
63
64
14
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
15
74
16



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato

22
51
95
70
104
92
109
56
28
29
67
66
107
111
118
68
19
78
106
24
30
49
80

CONTINI KATIA TERESA
ARBA GIAN PIETRO
FALCHI GIOMMARIA
BURRAI PIERA PAOLA
PENSE' MICHELA
PIGO ROBERTO
ANGIONI MARIO
ORTU ALESSIO
MELONI ALESSANDRO
VILLECCO PIERGIORGIO
ANDRIA ENRICO
SPIGA DAMIANO
MAMELI ALESSANDRA
MELONI ANDREA
GHIRONI ANDREA
LADU SERGIO

MELIS MICHELA

LAl MARIA GRAZIELLA
Zanella Andrea

Danza Carlo

Cabras Michael
Marcoleoni Sergio
Argiolas Mauro

4:23:16
4:23:20
4:25:48
4:25:53
4:25:53
4:25:53
4:27:31
4:30:28
4:38:33
4:48:53
5:01:52
5:06:12
5:06:16
5:06:25
5:10:08
5:12:00
5:20:28
6:04:07
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1975
1970
1960
1972
1976
1961
1990
1976
1984
1979
1993
1993
1985
1971
1990
1982
1980
1972
1964
1978
1986
1968
1985

NESSUNA

MARGIANI TEAM

TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS ASD
TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS ASD APS
TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS ASD
TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS ASD
ASD ATLETICA MARACALAGONIS 1.S.D.G.P.
MARGIANI TEAM

NESSUNA

MARGIANI TEAM

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

GP ASSEMINI

OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
FACERUNNERS ASD
MARGIANI TEAM

GRIPLAB

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

17
75
76
18
19
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
20
84
85
86
21
22



